RECEIVED

OCT 26 2012 State of South Dakota
8.D. SEC. OF STATE Campaign Finance Disclosure Statement

Full .' Committee: MUY\W?C '@.')V‘ &/VW:EQ—

Committee Chair, Treasurer, Candidate E-Mail

127 W DakotAr Av Pierme SDs50)

Committee Street Address

T S A
Senate. Distia 24t 12

If Candidate Committee, please note office being Sought, and District # (if applicable) Political party affiliation {if any)
If Ballot Question Committee, Ballot Queftion number or letter. Supporting? D Opposing? D
Type of Campaign Statement:
L] O 0O 0O 0O L HE
Pre-Primary Pre-Convention Pre-General Mid-Year Year-End Amendment Supptement Termination
4 Y

VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT
County, municipal and school candidates

, _ file this statement with the person in
| Q/EFF V @ N YO? 7 4 charge of the local election.
(print name Iegiblly), certify that  have examined this
report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it

Statewide PACs, political party, ballot
question and other committees file this

is true, correct and complete. { also understand that statement with the Secretary of State's
failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or Office.

correction required subjects the treasurer respon-

sible for filing to a civil penalty per day for each day Secretary of State, Elections Department
that the statement remains delinquent. 500 East Capitol Ave,, Ste 204

) Pierre, SD 57501
or fax to 605-773-6580 or
’ ’B) ‘/Z/ e-mail to cash@state.sd.us
! ‘ Fax and e-mail images must contain the
signature(s) and the original must be filed

in our office within one week foliowing
the date the fax/e-mail was received,

Signature of Treasurer U
\. J

Revised May 17, 2012

Date




SONFRIBUTIONS TO DATE
|
. ughes Repub Pa

Pierre SD

/9 JPeter Norbeck Comr 125 E DakolPierre SD

D Cert Nurse Anesi2601 S MinrSpearfish SD
D Chiro Assh PAC PO Box 211Mitcheli SD

ontractors’

_ " Dr Doug Caron
- J/ Bob Drake

Chuck Jepson

//%'W Ginger Jepson
/}' ‘% Mary Ness

Linda Fogal
Ed Fogal

Kerri Voris
John Voris

Jim Sheehan
Betty Norman
John Koskan
Merv Mewes
Ryan Maher
Bill Floyd

Bill Zimmerman

Phyllis Zimmerman

Roger Prill
Dawn Morris

Charles Thompson

300 E Capit:Pierre SD

120 NW 2 St Madison SD
413 10 St S'Watertown SD
121 Jamison Dr Ft Pierre SD
121 Jamison Dr Ft Pierre SD
29971 304 St Pierre SD

503 S Pierre St Pierre SD

1952 Galveston St sanDiego CA 92110
1952 Galveston St sanDiego CA 92110
Stan Schwellenbach 1108 N Grand Pierre SD
1952 Galveston St sanDiego CA 92110
1952 Galveston St sanDiego CA 92110

28169 194 &t Pierre SD

311 N Jackson Pierre SD
25131 287 Av Wood SD

324 W 3 5t Highmore SD

PO Box 237 Isabel, SD 57633
28338 188 St Pierre SD

800 Mellette Pierre SD

800 Mellette Pierre SD

1501 N Main Mitchell SD 57301
103 Woodriver Quay Pierre SD

EXPENSES TO DATE

Pat Powers
Pat Powers
A KGFX
5 Runnings
S Knecht's
%Pro Build
9Knecht's
5 Cholik signs
9. Knecht's
Capital Journal
KCCR
5. Knecht's
KGFX
Capitol Journal
ﬁ KGFX

PERSONAL CONTRIBUTION

$1,058.94
$212.00
$170.00
$9.69
$46.56
$66.25
$73.36
$700.94
$96.23
$500.00
$497.00
$17.00
$306.00
$4,207.21
$218.00

»$603.00
$500.00
$100.00~
$200.00
$200.00 +
$100.00
$250.00
$260.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$5,853.00

$8,187.18

($2,334.18)



INCOME

)

Each type of contributor has their own section for itemization. This schedule may be duplicated

Direct Contributions from Individuals

if you need more space or you may attach additional

sheets of paper. ‘
Unitemized Contributions from Individuals Amount
Enter total of all unitemized contributions ($100 or less each from individuals) here: $
Line item A1
Itemized Contributions from individuals
Enter all itemized contributions (5100 or more each from individuals) below:
Name Residential (Street) Address Amount

Itemized Contributions - Enter total of all itemized contributions (5100 or more each from individuals);

|$$%%%%%$%%%%%%%%%%-ﬁﬂ%%@@%%%%%%%%W%

2

]

Line item A2



Direct Contributions from Organizations

An organization is defined as any corporate entity, partnership, assoctatlcm club Iabor umon, or any group organlzed in a corporate farm that is not
defined as a political committee or political party. QNLY PAC's a J

Itemized Contributions from Organizations
Name Residential (Street) Address Amount

I
I Itemized Contributions - Enter total of all iternized contributions from organizations:

l““6&9&“MQHG“H%%H%%%%%%GHG*GHHHﬁ%%w&&ﬁ&iﬂﬂa%

Line item B1
3



Direct Contributions from Political Parties

Contributions from Political Parties
Name . .| Residential (Street) Address Amount

s faadilaars 2By /079 Harie Lezzary 705

LR R R B

Enter total of all contributions from Political Parties here: r$ /ﬂéz ) I

Line item C1

Direct Contributions from In-State Political Action Committees

Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees
Name Residential (Street) Address Amount

Enter total of all contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees or South Dakota Candidate Committees here:

wiln|lvnjam|a|lp|s|a|m|lalp|p|R]A|PAIHIBlA| Bl |A|A)| P

Line item D1



Direct Contributions from Out-of-State Political Action Committees

Contributions from Federal Political Action Committees
Name Filing Web Address Amount

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ .
$ .
Enter total of all contributions from Federal Political Action Committees or OQut-of-State Candidate Committees here: E

Line item D2

Direct Contributions from Candidate Committees

Contributions from Candidate Committees
Name Residential (Street) Address Amount

L R AR AR R R A R A R AR A R AR A R A R AR AR AR R RN -

Enter total of atl contributions from Candidate Committeas here:

Line item E1




In-Kind Contributions

Non-cash contributions of good and services and the estimated fair market vaiue
Description Name and residential address Estimated value
‘ $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ .
Enter total of ali estimated in-kind contributions here: $ ) I

Line item F1
Other Income

Refunds, rebates, interest earned, sale of property, or other income which is not a direct contribution.
Source of Income Description of Income Amount

$

$

$

o

Enter total of other income here; I . l

Line item G1

Establishing and Administering Committee/Solicitation Costs

List a categorical description and the estimated value of funds or donations by any organization to its political committee for establishing and
administering the political committee or solicitation costs of the political committee.

Organizational Name and Categorical Description for Direct Funds Amount

Enter total here:

U&lﬂﬁﬁ!

Line item H1



C EXPENDITURES )

Operational Expenditures

Categories have been provided for reporting common expenses. You may list ather expense items at your discretion

Campaign Expenses Amount
Advertising $ 5 8 ?X ;
Consulting $ X
Interest $
Postage $ .
Printing $  JAT0 . 5?9’
Rent $ .
Salaries $
Telephone $
Travel $
Utilities $
List other expense itﬂns below: $ ;
AN Siang s 907 1
3 ’gn Duilding_ Sucpplies s 508 -1
$ .
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ (- 1 ad
Enter total expenditures here: E.l";'-’i
Line item X1




Contributions Made to Candidates and Committees

Name of Candidate or Committee

Amount

Enter total of contributions to candidates or committees here:

%lﬁaa%%%a%%%%*

Line item X2

Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee

All committee obligations which are incurred but unpaid at the end of the reporting period. If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate the
amount of the ohligation,
Owed to/Creditor’'s Name | Nature of obligation Address Amount
$
$
$
$
R
Enter total debt owed by committee here: $ .
R
Line item X3

Loans Owed to Committee

Report the amount of each loan owed to the political committee or political party. The amount of each loan made during the reporting period and the

balance of each loan owed to the committee at the end of the reporting period must be itemized.

Name of recipient of loan, including address. Amount of loan made | Amount of loan repaid Balance of loan
during the reporting | during the reporting at the end of the
period period reporting period

Enter total amount of loans owed to committee here:

S RhH | A |

IQI{G " ies

Line item Y1

;o en | a e

Line item Y2

Line item Y3



(

SUMMARY OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

)

Balance of cash and cash equivalents on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period:

Credit

Debit

Candidate’s Personal Contribution to Own Campaign

14241,10

Income:

Unitemized Contributions

g
of
Y

ltemized Contributions

Contributions from Candidate Committees

5() 10D

Contributions from Organizations

Contributions from Political Parties

DN

Contributions from In-State PACs

1000,

Contributions from Qut-of-State or Federal PACs

In Kind Contributions

Other Income

Expenditures from an external source to establish a committee

A lA{AlIEO |G|l LR a]|s ]|

Expenditures

Operational Expenditures

Contributions to Candidates and Committees

Debts and Obligations Owed by the Committee

o | o |

Loan Activity

Monetary loan made to Candidate or Committee during reporting period

Monetary loan made to Candidate or Committee repaid during reporting period

Maonetary loan made by Committee during reporting period

Monetary loan repaid to Committee during the reporting period

Amount on hand at the end of the reporting period:

IR

*Note: You cannot end the reporting period with a negative balance.

County, municipal and school candidates file with the person in charge of the local election.



